ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Cassettes
Aluminum, LN22 cassettes provide
structure and ease of handling in
cryo applications down to -196°C
Entegris solutions allow you to protect and store your high-
value process solutions with reduced risk of product loss,
contamination, and compromised quality. Expanding our

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
CBS cassette* (recommended)
Cassette
part number Aramus bag size
Aramus fill volume
(in cassette) Width Length Height
SU-FS-0.05-C2 20 mL and
50 mL
20 mL and
50 mL, respectively
16.0 cm (6.30") 20.3 cm (7.98") 2.0 cm (0.80")
SU-FS-0.10-C2 100 mL 100 mL 16.1 cm (6.33") 21.3 cm (8.40") 2.0 cm (0.80")
SU-FS-0.25-C2 250 mL 200 mL 15.7 cm (6.17") 30.2 cm (11.90") 2.2 cm (0.88")
*Additional sizes are available from Custom Biogenics upon request.
Selatec cassette (alternate)
Cassette
part number Aramus bag size
Aramus fill volume
(in cassette) Width Length Height
SU-FS-0.05-C1 20 mL and
50 mL
20 mL and
50 mL, respectively
15.7 cm (6.17") 17.3 cm (6.80") 2.0 cm (0.80")
SU-FS-0.10-C1 100 mL 100 mL 15.7 cm (6.17") 21.3 cm (8.40") 2.0 cm (0.80")
SU-FS-0.25-C1 250 mL 200 mL 15.7 cm (6.17") 29.2 cm (11.5") 2.0 cm (0.80")
SU-FS-0.50-C1 500 mL 330 mL 22.1 cm (8.70") 27.9 cm (11.0") 2.3 cm (0.90")
SU-FS-0002-C1 2 L 1.0 L 27.9 cm (11.0") 42.9 cm (16.9") 2.3 cm (0.90")
SU-FS-0005-C1 5 L 1.7 L 35.1 cm (13.8") 22.5 cm (21.7") 2.3 cm (0.90")